
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

72 

19 

54 

3 

55 

84 

42 

96 

99 

Name 

Hamza Rasidagic 

Summer Joy Haley 

Julian Lucas 

Jacob Longenecker 

Weston Crosby 

Nik Hinze 

Teagan Castle 

Gavin Crutcher 

Sophia Rubio 

Points 

209 

184 

164 

149 

139 

129 

119 

109 

0 

Laps led 

1 

11 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

4 

7 

Diff 

0.108 

2.245 

2.370 

14.582 

26.760 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 

11:18.118 

11:18.226 

11:20.363 

11:20.488 

11:32.700 

11:44.878 

4:16.989 

20.211 

6:49.582 

Best Tm 

54.206 

54.114 

54.366 

54.317 

55.476 

55.625 

55.516 

54.755 

In Lap 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

4 

3 

0 

6 

SubClass Comment 

D Q  - receiv ed as s istanc e on w arm up lap - B lac k  Flag Lap 3 - F ailed to com ply  w ith off ic ia l unt il Lap 7 

 

Printed: 5/14/2023 6:30:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brian Jason 
Race Director - Van 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #1 - 4 cycle 
LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:31:54 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

5/13/2023 20:20 


